
  

 Admission fee schedule, GUCDOE (Session 2024-25)   

 (A) Detailed fee structure for GUCDOE head quarter   

Name of 

programme  
Duration  

Fee 
payment by  
Term/Sem  

Course 

Fee  
Examination 

Fee  

Fees to be paid by learners who 
opt for first installment payment  
and are already registered under 

Gauhati University  
Total  

Enrollment Fees  
(for students already 

registered Gauhati  
University)  

Utility 

Fee  

MA in Assamese  

 

 

 

4 Semester 

 

 

 

 

Semester 

wise 
₹5000 

Included in 

the admission 

fees 
₹ 250 ₹ 250 ₹5500 

MA in English 

MA in Political 

Science 

Master of 

Commerce 

MA in Education 

M.Sc. (IT)- [Per 

Semester] 
4 Semester 

Semester 

wise 
₹ 14500 

Chargeable at 

the time of 

examination 
₹ 250 ₹ 250 ₹15000 

  

 Admission fee schedule, GUCDOE (Session 2024-25)   

 (B) Detailed fee structure for GUCDOE authorized Study Centre   

Name of 

programme  
Duration  

Fee 
payment by  
Term/Sem  

Course 

Fee  
Examination 

Fee  

Fees to be paid by learners who opt 
for first installment payment  

and are already registered under  
Gauhati University  Total  

Enrollment Fees (for 

students already registered  
Gauhati University)  

MA in Assamese   

 

 

 

4 Semester 

 

 

 

 

Semester 

wise 
₹5000  

Included in the  
admission fees  

₹250  ₹5250  

MA in English 

MA in Political 

Science 

Master of 

Commerce 

MA in Education     

  


